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Bearings

T18562 CASE IH

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-

FAFNIR

22207 E1K FAG
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Technical specification
MANUFACTURER CASE |IH INTERCHANGE
LML
INTERCHANGE LOCKWOOD
TIMKEN 203NPP9 .
. — Long Manufacturin
Cole Manufacturin Z-98504-A-16 YASSEY
g Company FERGUSON
JOHN DEERE AN160291/|D8573 NEW HOLLAND
MASSEY 832768M1 White Farm
FERGUSON .
Equipment
TIMKEN RAO14RRB BCA
TIMKEN 22MSTZP. FEDERAL-MOGU L
UL 2SR P LINK-BELT
ALLIS-CHALME RS 1113372/1306655 NDH
Lo LEY 401-07357 A ||S-CHALME RS
Avco New Idea 010181 .
— Art's Way
EHEL LA LU Blackwelders
CASE I|H 60404/F90306
— Butler
ClLefic 22l lls Manufacturin g
BF 74412 CagE IH
FORD 146847/147082/169852/175039/260369 CLARK
GEHL 520145
— Eversman
HESSTON Iy Manufacturin g Co
HARVESTER 564991R92 BE|
JOHN DEERE AE29747/|D8562 FORD
GEHL
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 INTERCHANGE

FIT 22207K

GPT 113507

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207EKWI3
SKF 22207CCK
SMR 22207VK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Plastic pressur...,
BR Black exide ma...
|G Maise test speci...
H Heavy preload

18754/A15432
121749-1

9-90019
834197M1/842699M1

41448
15A3918A/AC10839/72389A

NPSO014RP
D2014
w214U
TAO014
530560
301-12444-0
206-46-380
30345

F9417
6515111
531793

7395-1
108180
B11335



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1126-case%20ih/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/231066/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227571/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/231068/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/231069/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227564/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228270/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/231186/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227565/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227566/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227567/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227568/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227569/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227570/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227572/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227573/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227574/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227575/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227576/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227577/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227578/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227579/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227580/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227581/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227582/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227583/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227584/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227585/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227586/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227587/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228271/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228272/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228273/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228274/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228275/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228276/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228277/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228278/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228279/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228280/
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INTERCHANGE
HESSTON

JOHN DEERE
KELLEY
KEWANEE
LILLISTON
LOCKWOOD

Long Manufacturin
BEW HOLLAND
Owatonna
Manufacturin g
VERMEER

BCA
FEDERAL-MOGU L
LINK-BELT

NDH

CLARK
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050-591

L2287C

04A51-002

X5672
04-61-099/20-61-002

0013-39
A749764
511137/56128
010-11398

52MST
52MST

T-14
52MST
FL-52-2
6510850-B1218



https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228281/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228282/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228283/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228284/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228285/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228286/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228287/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228288/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228289/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228290/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228291/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228292/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228293/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/228294/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/231187/

